Pfadistufe
Pulverturm

Halbjahresplan Fruhling 2026

17.01.2026
31.01.2026
07.02.2026-22.02.2026
28.02.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026-29.03.2026
03.04.2026-19.04.2026
03.04.2026-11.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
14.05.2026-17.05.2026
22.05.2026-25.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026
20.06.2026
04.07.2026-16.08.2026
11.07.2026-25-07.2026
22.08.2026

Treff

Treff
Fasnachtsferien
Treff
Schnuppertreff
Treff

Treff

Pioweekend
Osterferien
Piokurse, Futurakurse
Treff
Museggstafette
Kantonaltag
Leitpfadiweekend
PfiLa

Treff

freiwilliger Treff
Vorbereitungstreff
Sommerferien
ColLa

Treff

pfadistufe.pulverturm@gmail.com

© Pfadi Pulverturm Seite 1 von 1



