

Halbjahresplan Frühling 2026

17.01.2026	Treff
31.01.2026	Treff
07.02.2026-22.02.2026	Fasnachtsferien
28.02.2026	Treff
14.03.2026	Schnuppertreff
21.03.2026	Treff
28.03.2026	Treff
28.03.2026-29.03.2026	Pioweeekend
03.04.2026-19.04.2026	Osterferien
03.04.2026-11.04.2026	Piokurse, Futurakurse
25.04.2026	Treff
02.05.2026	Museggstafette
09.05.2026	Kantonaltag
14.05.2026-17.05.2026	Leitpfadiweekend
22.05.2026-25.05.2026	PfLa
30.05.2026	Treff
06.06.2026	freiwilliger Treff
20.06.2026	Vorbereitungstreff
04.07.2026-16.08.2026	Sommerferien
11.07.2026-25.07.2026	CoLa
22.08.2026	Treff